
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          25-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 210 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   24     1     0     0     0 MIES         12     1     0 KAMP         18     0     0 OS2          54    93    18     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    7     1     0     0     0 POEL         22     1     0 ERE          12     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :112.80    

    7     1     0 HEEFT                     5     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  16 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  2  209437 BE2040389-22 14.52220 1471.1098   0.30   0.50   0.70*  1.20   1.10      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 10.80     -     -     -   15.81   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 24       2 BE2034674-23 14.52240 1470.7654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  9       3 BE2040385-22 14.52250 1470.5933      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  3       4 BE2040343-22 14.53240 1460.5091   0.30   0.20*     -      -   0.66      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.24   4

  5 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  6  212257 BE2036529-23 14.55260 1459.4797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19  1  210526 BE2120183-21 14.54300 1456.9273   0.50*  0.20*  0.20*  0.20   0.54      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    5.43   6

  7 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11  2  204527 BE2139979-21 14.50230 1456.9180      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  6  1  212602 BE2120535-21 14.56270 1451.7037   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51   8

  9 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11 10  215634 BE5010664-23 14.59180 1444.3001      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 16       5 BE2034648-23 14.55060 1443.3977      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 12       6 BE2116064-21 14.55080 1443.0661      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  7       7 BE2040312-22 14.55110 1442.5692      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  3  208302 BE2036202-23 14.54310 1441.3701      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19  5       2 BE2018619-23 14.56110 1440.1505      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.80*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.98  14

 15 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  4       2 BE2036208-23 14.55030 1436.0703      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 27       8 BE2034675-23 14.56170 1431.7215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  5  210112 BE2042975-22 14.56520 1430.6310      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 13       9 BE2040330-22 14.56570 1425.2263      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  3       2 BE2036509-23 14.58560 1425.1813      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  1      10 BE2040460-22 14.57070 1423.6116   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.20*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63  20

 21 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 20      11 BE2034640-23 14.57350 1419.1101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 19      12 BE2040311-22 14.57380 1418.6295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11 11       2 BE2035762-23 14.54220 1416.7190      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11 10       3 BE2035756-23 14.54270 1415.9017      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11  3       4 BE2036947-23 14.54310 1415.2485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11  7       5 BE2035769-23 14.54330 1414.9222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  4      13 BE2116093-21 14.58040 1414.4777   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  27

 28 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 18  210892 BE2035433-23 14.59060 1414.4333      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 29       2 BE2035424-23 14.59090 1413.9591      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 58       3 BE5063754-23 14.59100 1413.8011      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  2       3 BE2036216-23 14.57230 1413.3348      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19 14       3 BE2062726-22 14.59340 1407.5730      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  1       2 BE5020955-22 15.03320 1404.4768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  5       3 BE5020991-22 15.03350 1404.0195      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  210453 BE2118499-21 15.00170 1400.3748      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 14      14 BE2034742-23 14.59370 1399.8240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  36

 37 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       2 BE2034261-23 15.00130 1398.7263      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          25-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 210 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  6       4 BE5020911-22 15.04220 1396.8948      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  7  210134 BE2036314-23 15.00260 1396.8580      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19 16       4 BE2062814-22 15.00500 1395.7525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  3       3 BE2034290-23 15.00410 1394.3944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  4       5 BE5007651-21 15.04530 1392.2350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19  2       5 BE2062730-22 15.01170 1391.6007   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  43

 44 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11  1       6 BE2035731-23 14.57020 1391.0247      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19 12       6 BE2062723-22 15.01330 1389.1521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11  5       7 BE2035732-23 14.57170 1388.6636      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 40       4 BE2035448-23 15.01590 1387.5995      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 20       5 BE2035450-23 15.02070 1386.3833      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12 12       2 BE2036322-23 15.01450 1384.7381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 21      15 BE2034660-23 15.01150 1384.7074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  6       4 BE2042947-22 15.01460 1384.4410      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  6  4       2 BE2125966-20 15.03360 1384.1276   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  52

 53 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  6  3       3 BE2120504-21 15.03380 1383.8273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68  1       6 BE2035439-23 15.02560 1378.9799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 63       7 BE2035405-23 15.03020 1378.0788      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10       3 BE2036333-23 15.03030 1372.9762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  7  6  207874 BE5052582-23 15.01250 1372.8608      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 67       8 BE2035465-23 15.03570 1369.8733      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 24       9 BE2039297-23 15.04000 1369.4286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  2       3 BE2036507-23 15.05160 1367.0481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 19      10 BE2035510-23 15.04250 1365.7334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  6       4 BE2043315-22 15.04000 1364.5065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 34      11 BE2035503-23 15.04360 1364.1138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 38      12 BE2035444-23 15.04380 1363.8198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 56      13 BE2035515-23 15.04400 1363.5259      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11  6       8 BE2036953-23 15.00080 1362.3024      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  8      16 BE2034668-23 15.04120 1358.2166      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 26      17 BE2034614-23 15.04200 1357.0432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  2       6 BE5020920-22 15.08570 1356.6153      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 41      14 BE2042116-22 15.05300 1356.2186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 45      15 BE2035403-23 15.05480 1353.6072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 15      18 BE2034747-23 15.04490 1352.8065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  72

 73 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  4  212173 BE2017021-23 15.06540 1352.2817      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 74 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68  7      16 BE2035446-23 15.06150 1349.7088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11  9       9 BE2036952-23 15.01340 1349.4194      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19  7       7 BE2018504-23 15.06040 1348.9492      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  76

 77 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  3  208948 BE2109708-23 15.04559 1348.6462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8       5 BE2041239-20 15.05480 1348.6008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  78

 79 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 23      19 BE2034740-23 15.05240 1347.7284      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  79

 80 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 11  8      10 BE2141666-20 15.01460 1347.6411      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          25-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 210 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19 15       8 BE2062804-22 15.06450 1343.0686      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19  4       9 BE6196400-23 15.06510 1342.2123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  82

 83 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1       6 BE2034285-23 15.06330 1342.1399      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  83

 84 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  6      20 BE2040313-22 15.06230 1339.2540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  6  2       4 BE2120503-21 15.08450 1339.2252      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  7  2       2 BE5025848-22 15.05200 1338.2446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  5       2 BE2017065-23 15.08420 1336.9439      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  1       4 BE2036515-23 15.08460 1336.9116      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19  6      10 BE2062748-22 15.07370 1335.6836      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19  8      11 BE2018594-23 15.07440 1334.6957      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  7       7 BE2118603-21 15.07270 1334.4681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       5 BE2036315-23 15.08120 1328.2807      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 17      21 BE2040348-22 15.07530 1326.5301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  2       2 BE2036024-23 15.07369 1325.6860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  3       3 BE2017004-23 15.10120 1324.4257      -      -      -      -      -   0.50      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.46  95

 96 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  5  201533 BE2116185-21 15.02100 1324.4228      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  2       2 BE2035385-23 15.02120 1324.1327      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          97

 98 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 62      17 BE2035513-23 15.09310 1322.0687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

 98 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 68      18 BE2035411-23 15.09310 1322.0687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

100 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 44      19 BE2035423-23 15.09360 1321.3784      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         100

101 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 54      20 BE2035527-23 15.09390 1320.9646      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         101

102 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19 18      12 BE2018595-23 15.09230 1320.8784      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         102

103 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 19 13      13 BE2120190-21 15.09250 1320.6022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         103

104 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 68 10      21 BE2035415-23 15.09420 1320.5510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         104

105 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  6  6       5 BE2020007-23 15.11000 1320.5093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   5.40     -     -     -     -     -    5.02 105

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          25-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 142 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  15 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14 11  209437 BE2034674-23 14.52240 1470.7654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  6  212257 BE2036529-23 14.55260 1459.4797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  4  215634 BE5010664-23 14.59180 1444.3001      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  6       2 BE2034648-23 14.55060 1443.3977      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  3  208302 BE2036202-23 14.54310 1441.3701      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  3  210526 BE2018619-23 14.56110 1440.1505      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  4       2 BE2036208-23 14.55030 1436.0703      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14 14       3 BE2034675-23 14.56170 1431.7215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  3       2 BE2036509-23 14.58560 1425.1813      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  7       4 BE2034640-23 14.57350 1419.1101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  9  204527 BE2035762-23 14.54220 1416.7190      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  8       2 BE2035756-23 14.54270 1415.9017      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  2       3 BE2036947-23 14.54310 1415.2485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  6       4 BE2035769-23 14.54330 1414.9222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 18  210892 BE2035433-23 14.59060 1414.4333      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 29       2 BE2035424-23 14.59090 1413.9591      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 56       3 BE5063754-23 14.59100 1413.8011      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  2       3 BE2036216-23 14.57230 1413.3348      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  4       5 BE2034742-23 14.59370 1399.8240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2  210112 BE2034261-23 15.00130 1398.7263      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5  210134 BE2036314-23 15.00260 1396.8580      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2034290-23 15.00410 1394.3944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  1       5 BE2035731-23 14.57020 1391.0247      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  4       6 BE2035732-23 14.57170 1388.6636      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 40       4 BE2035448-23 15.01590 1387.5995      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 20       5 BE2035450-23 15.02070 1386.3833      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10 10       2 BE2036322-23 15.01450 1384.7381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  8       6 BE2034660-23 15.01150 1384.7074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65  1       6 BE2035439-23 15.02560 1378.9799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 61       7 BE2035405-23 15.03020 1378.0788      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       3 BE2036333-23 15.03030 1372.9762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  5  4  207874 BE5052582-23 15.01250 1372.8608      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 64       8 BE2035465-23 15.03570 1369.8733      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 24       9 BE2039297-23 15.04000 1369.4286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  2       3 BE2036507-23 15.05160 1367.0481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 19      10 BE2035510-23 15.04250 1365.7334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 34      11 BE2035503-23 15.04360 1364.1138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          25-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0023 * 

* Diest                    * 142 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 38      12 BE2035444-23 15.04380 1363.8198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 54      13 BE2035515-23 15.04400 1363.5259      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  5       7 BE2036953-23 15.00080 1362.3024      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  1       7 BE2034668-23 15.04120 1358.2166      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14 13       8 BE2034614-23 15.04200 1357.0432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 44      14 BE2035403-23 15.05480 1353.6072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  5       9 BE2034747-23 15.04490 1352.8065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  4  212173 BE2017021-23 15.06540 1352.2817      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65  7      15 BE2035446-23 15.06150 1349.7088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  7       8 BE2036952-23 15.01340 1349.4194      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  4       2 BE2018504-23 15.06040 1348.9492      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  3  3  208948 BE2109708-23 15.04559 1348.6462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14 10      10 BE2034740-23 15.05240 1347.7284      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  2       3 BE6196400-23 15.06510 1342.2123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1       3 BE2034285-23 15.06330 1342.1399      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  5       2 BE2017065-23 15.08420 1336.9439      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  1       4 BE2036515-23 15.08460 1336.9116      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  5       4 BE2018594-23 15.07440 1334.6957      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6       4 BE2036315-23 15.08120 1328.2807      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  3  2       2 BE2036024-23 15.07369 1325.6860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  3       3 BE2017004-23 15.10120 1324.4257      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  201533 BE2035385-23 15.02120 1324.1327      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 60      16 BE2035513-23 15.09310 1322.0687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 60 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 65      17 BE2035411-23 15.09310 1322.0687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 62 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 43      18 BE2035423-23 15.09360 1321.3784      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 52      19 BE2035527-23 15.09390 1320.9646      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  7       5 BE2018595-23 15.09230 1320.8784      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 10      20 BE2035415-23 15.09420 1320.5510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  2  2  212602 BE2020007-23 15.11000 1320.5093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  6       6 BE2018555-23 15.09290 1320.0502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 15      21 BE2035422-23 15.09460 1320.0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14 12      11 BE2034746-23 15.09050 1316.5238      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  9       5 BE2036332-23 15.10030 1312.9272      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 65 26      22 BE2035514-23 15.11000 1309.8882      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


